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BRANDED BEEF

Cat.
No.

Exhibitor Commercial Name

State Points

CLASS 1
Gold
Silver

Bronze

CLASS 2
Gold
Silver

Bronze

CLASS 3
Gold
Silver

Bronze

CLASS 4
Gold
Silver

Bronze

CLASS 5
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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12
13

11

18
21
15
16
17
19
20
22

27
25
33
24
26
28
29
30
31
32

39
35
38
34
36
37
40
41
42

The King Street Grain Fed Class
JBS Australia
Mort & Co
Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd
JBS Australia
Paradigm Foods
NH Foods Australia
North Australian Pastoral Company
Kilcoy Global Foods

The King Street Grass Fed Class
Australion Meat Group Pty Ltd
Australian Meat Group Py Ltd
NH Foods Australia
NH Foods Australia
JBS Australia

JBS Thousand Guineas - MSA MB2 +
Grandchester

Southern Grain

JBS Riverina Angus - MSA MB2+

Scot of the South - Australian Black Angus
Angus Reserve

Five Founders - NAPCo

Black Diamond

Josdale

Southern Ranges

Manning Valley Naturally
Nature's Fresh Natural Beef
JBS Queenslander - EQG

Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 6 or less

Kilcoy Global Foods

King River

Mort & Co

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd
Paradigm Foods

Hancock Agriculture

Mort & Co

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd

Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 7+

Stockyard Beef Pty Lid

Mort & Co

Hancock Agriculture

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd
Paradigm Foods

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd
Paradigm Foods

Kilcoy Global Foods

Mort & Co

Stockyard Beef Pty Lid

Open Class
Kilcoy Global Foods
Stockyard Beef Pty Ltd
Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd
Royal Wholesale Meats
JBS Australia
Ocdkdale Meat Company
JBS Australia
Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd
Ockdale Meat Company
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Carrara 640 Wagyu
King River

Master Selection
Omino

Icon Xb Wagyu 2GR
Wagyu

The Phoenix

Black Opal

Stockyard Black

Master Selection

2GR Wagyu

Black Opal

Roam Australian Wagyu
Omino

Icon Xb Wagyu

Carrara 640 Wagyu
The Phoenix

kiwami by Stockyard

Ebony Black Angus
Stockyard Gold

246’

Sunday Creek

JBS Yardstick - MB2+
Beaumont Premium Meats
JBS Pure Prime - MB3+

Union Station

Sunday Creek Premium Beef

QLD
QLD
VIC

QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC
QLD
VIC
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
VIC
QLD
QLD
VIC
QLD
VIC
VIC

76.8
76.0
75.0
71.5
65.3
63.3
65.8
69.3

80.5
80.0
67.3
59.8
63.3

88.8
88.0
87.5
86.0
67.3
81.8
66.5
84.0

95.3
93.3
93.0
87.0
82.3
89.0
85.8
91.5
86.3
92.0

80.8
78.8
77.8
63.5
75.3
72.0
72.8
76.8
71.5




BRANDED BEEF - CHAMPIONS

THE MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA CHAMPION MSA GRADED BRANDED BEEF
OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries in classes 1 and 2.

Sash, Trophy

AUSTRALIAN MEAT GROUP PTY LTD - CLASS 2 CAT. NO. 10 - JOSDALE

BUTCHERS*DISTINCTION

JOSDALE

GRASS-FED AUSTRALIAN BEEF

GRAND CHAMPION BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries from Classes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5.

Trophy, Banner

STOCKYARD BEEF PTY LTD - CLASS 4 CAT. NO. 27 - STOCKYARD BLACK

STOCKYARD

FAMILY FARMING SINCE 1958
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premium Australian Beer
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BRANDED LAMB

Cat. Exhibitor Commercial Name State  Points
No.

CLASS 6 Branded Lamb - 20kg or Less

Gold 44  Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd 246’ VIC 87.0

Silver 45 Tasmanian Lamb Company LAMB OF TASMANIA QLD 82.7

Bronze 46 Royal Wholesale Meats Tasmanian Royal QLD 81.7
43 Milly Hill Pty Ltd Milly Hill NSW 79.0
47  Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd Union Station VIC 76.7

CLASS 7 Branded Lamb - More than 20kg

Gold 48  Royal Wholesale Meats Tasmanian Royal QLD 88.3

Silver 50  Tasmanian Lamb Company LAMB OF TASMANIA QLD 84.3

Bronze 49  Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd Union Station VIC 83.0
51 Milly Hill Pty Ltd Milly Hill NSW 81.3
52  Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd 246’ VIC 82.3

CLASS 8 Restaurant Trade Branded Lamb - More than 24kg

Gold 53  Tosmanian Lamb Company LAMB OF TASMANIA RESTAURANT QUALITY QLD 86.0

Silver 55 Royal Wholesale Meats Tasmanian Royal QLD 85.7

Bronze 56  Wagyu Lamb Pty Ltd Mottainai Lamb WA 82.7
54  Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd Union Station VIC 77.0
57 Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd 246’ VIC 78.7

THE MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA CHAMPION BRANDED LAMB OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning exhibits from Classes 6, 7 and 8.

Trophy, Banner

ROYAL WHOLESALE MEATS - CLASS 7 CAT. NO. 48 - TASMANIAN ROYAL

Royal Wholesale Meats
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