ROYAL QUEENSLAND BRANDED BEEF & LAMB RESULTS CATALOGUE







SUPPORTERS

The RNA thanks the following supporters who have contributed towards prize money, prizes or conduct of the 2022 Branded Beef and Lamb competition.







The Royal National Agricultural and Industrial Association of Queensland (RNA) ABN 41 417 513 726

Brisbane Awardsgrounds 600 Gregory Terrace Bowen Hills QLD 4006

Locked Bag 1010 Albion, QLD Australia 4010

P: +61 3253 3900 F: +61 3257 1428

2022 RQA BRANDED BEEF & LAMB COMPETITION

COUNCIL STEWARDS

Cr Gary Noller, Cr Angus Adnam, Cr Liz Allen

CHIEF JUDGE

Ms Elaine Millar

JUDGES

Tim Scott, Chris Hagan, William Wallace, Cameron Matthews, Tracey Proverbs, Peter Lewis, Richard Ousby, Laurie Marguglio, Andrew Birse

RNA STAFF

Ms Naomi Norford - Competitions & Events Planner

Mr Michael Petts - Head of Competitions & Leasing

Mr James Rogers - Competitions System Coordinator

Contact Email: entries@rna.org.au

BRANDED BEEF

Award	Cat	. Exhibitor	Commercial Name	<u></u>	D
Awara	No.			State	Points
CLASS 1		The King Street Grain Fed Class			
Gold	5	JBS Australia	JBS Thousand Guineas - MSA MB2+	QLD	76.8
Silver	8	Mort & Co	Grandchester	QLD	76.0
Bronze	2	Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd	Southern Grain	VIC	75.0
bronze	1	JBS Australia	JBS Riverina Angus - MSA MB2+	QLD	71.5
	3	Paradigm Foods	Scot of the South - Australian Black Angus	QLD	65.3
	4	NH Foods Australia	Angus Reserve	NSW	63.3
	6	North Australian Pastoral Company	Five Founders - NAPCo	QLD	65.8
	7	Kilcoy Global Foods	Black Diamond	QLD	69.3
CLASS 2		The King Street Grass Fed Class		-	
Gold	10	Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd	Josdale	VIC	80.5
Silver	12	Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd	Southern Ranges	VIC	80.0
Bronze	13	NH Foods Australia	Manning Valley Naturally	NSW	67.3
	9	NH Foods Australia	Nature's Fresh Natural Beef	NSW	59.8
	11	JBS Australia	JBS Queenslander - EQG	QLD	63.3
CLASS 3		Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 6	or less		
Gold	18	Kilcoy Global Foods	Carrara 640 Wagyu	QLD	88.8
Silver	21	King River	King River	QLD	88.0
Bronze	15	Mort & Co	Master Selection	QLD	87.5
	16	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd	Omino	VIC	86.0
	17	Paradigm Foods	Icon Xb Wagyu 2GR	QLD	67.3
	19	Hancock Agriculture	Wagyu	QLD	81.8
	20	Mort & Co	The Phoenix	QLD	66.5
	22	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd	Black Opal	VIC	84.0
CLASS 4		Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 7+			
Gold	27	Stockyard Beef Pty Ltd	Stockyard Black	QLD	95.3
Silver	25	Mort & Co	Master Selection	QLD	93.3
Bronze	33	Hancock Agriculture	2GR Wagyu	QLD	93.0
	24	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd	Black Opal	VIC	87.0
	26	Paradigm Foods	Roam Australian Wagyu	QLD	82.3
	28	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company Pty Ltd	Omino	VIC	89.0
	29	Paradigm Foods	Icon Xb Wagyu	QLD	85.8
	30	Kilcoy Global Foods	Carrara 640 Wagyu	QLD	91.5
	31	Mort & Co	The Phoenix	QLD	86.3
	32	Stockyard Beef Pty Ltd	kiwami by Stockyard	QLD	92.0
CLASS 5		Open Class			
Gold	39	Kilcoy Global Foods	Ebony Black Angus	QLD	80.8
Silver	35	Stockyard Beef Pty Ltd	Stockyard Gold	QLD	78.8
Bronze	38	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	'246'	VIC	77.8
	34	Royal Wholesale Meats	Sunday Creek	QLD	63.5
	36	JBS Australia	JBS Yardstick - MB2+	QLD	75.3
	37	Oakdale Meat Company	Beaumont Premium Meats	VIC	72.0
	40	JBS Australia	JBS Pure Prime - MB3+	QLD	72.8
	41	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	Union Station	VIC	76.8
	42	Oakdale Meat Company	Sunday Creek Premium Beef	VIC	71.5

BRANDED BEEF - CHAMPIONS

THE MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA CHAMPION MSA GRADED BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries in classes 1 and 2.

Sash, Trophy

AUSTRALIAN MEAT GROUP PTY LTD - CLASS 2 CAT. NO. 10 - JOSDALE



GRAND CHAMPION BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries from Classes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5.

Trophy, Banner

STOCKYARD BEEF PTY LTD - CLASS 4 CAT. NO. 27 - STOCKYARD BLACK



BRANDED LAMB

Award	Cat. No.	Exhibitor Comme	ercial Name	State	Points		
CLASS 6	Branded Lamb - 20kg or Less						
Gold	44	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	'246'	VIC	87.0		
Silver	45	Tasmanian Lamb Company	LAMB OF TASMANIA	QLD	82.7		
Bronze	46	Royal Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	81.7		
	43	Milly Hill Pty Ltd	Milly Hill	NSW	79.0		
	47	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	Union Station	VIC	76.7		
CLASS 7	B	Branded Lamb - More than 20kg					
Gold	48	Royal Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	88.3		
Silver	50	Tasmanian Lamb Company	LAMB OF TASMANIA	QLD	84.3		
Bronze	49	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	Union Station	VIC	83.0		
	51	Milly Hill Pty Ltd	Milly Hill	NSW	81.3		
	52	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	'246'	VIC	82.3		
CLASS 8	R	Restaurant Trade Branded Lamb -	More than 24kg				
Gold	53	Tasmanian Lamb Company	LAMB OF TASMANIA RESTAURANT QUALITY	QLD	86.0		
Silver	55	Royal Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	85.7		
Bronze	56	Wagyu Lamb Pty Ltd	Mottainai Lamb	WA	82.7		
	54	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	Union Station	VIC	77.0		
	57	Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd	'246'	VIC	78.7		

THE MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA CHAMPION BRANDED LAMB OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning exhibits from Classes 6, 7 and 8.

Trophy, Banner

ROYAL WHOLESALE MEATS - CLASS 7 CAT. NO. 48 - TASMANIAN ROYAL

